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WILKES-BARRE

108 Grove
Moyallen, 3 bed-
room, 1.5 baths,
washer/dryer, yard.
$625 + utilities
148 Barney at
Horton, 2 bed-
room, st floor, $575
including heat/hot
water. WILKES U
HUGE 2, 3+ bed-
room, $750, $825,
$900 including heat/
hot water
ALL Per FrRiIENDLY!
570-237-1866
www.goodpeople
goodhomes.com

NEW o0l

WILKES-BARRE

2 bedroom in safe,
secure location. Off
street parking, new
paint and carpeting.
All appliances.
Water included.
$485 + (utilities,
security, refer-
ences, application.
570-954-0505

WILKES-BARRE

307-309 South st east
2 bedroom, 1st floor,
air conditioner in liv-
ing room and wash-
er/dryer $575
Owner pays Heat/
water, Available July

WILKES-BARRE
9

AppleTree
Developers
Property

NEWLY RENOVATED

1, 2, 3, & 4 BED-

ROOM APARTMENTS.
Multiple locations
throughout Wilkes-
Barre. Ask about
“Heat Included”
options. College
students welcome.
We take pride in our
properties. Call Luz
Call 570-369-3738
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570- 262 8764

WILKES-BARRE

North Main near
General Hospital.
‘Large 3 rooms, 2nd
floor, 1 bedroom.
Plenty of closets,
13x21 living room,
modern eat-in
kitchen with refrig-
erator & stove.
Includes water &
sewer (electricity by
tenant). Off street
parking, well lit, pri-
vate area. $425/
month. References,
security deposit,
application required.

No Pets.
570-814-9574

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH

SECURE
BUILDINGS
Several1 & 2 bed-
room apartments.
Laundry facility. Off
street parking avail-
able. Starting at
$410. 570-829-1040

WILKES-BARRE

Spacious first floor 1
bedroom, close to
public square and
local colleges, $675
ilities included, no
moker, no pets
Call (570)328-4001

TOWNSHIP
1 completely reno-
vated 1 bedroom
apartment. Avail-
able now! 1009
Charles St. Security
& references. $500
+ utilities
570-722-1602

T0D

WILKES-BARRE TWP

2nd floor, quiet,
clean, smoke-free,
no pets, stove,
refrigerator, small
sunporch, ideal for
1-2 people. $445/
month + utilities,
security. 822-6115
Leave Message

WILKES-BARRE/
PARSONS

2 bedroom, living
room, cellar, hard-
wood floors,
includes water/heat
and sewer, Top
school District $600
Call (631)948-5470

WILKES-BARRE

+Exceptional 3

bedroom, fantastic

neighborhood, fin-

ished basement

*2 bedroom Mill St.

*3 bedroom single
exceptional

*2 bedroom single

*4 bedroom, excep-

tional

+Efficency apart-
ments
+Commercial prop-
erty / High traffic
area

+ 3 bedroom, heat,
water, trash includ-
ed

+2 bedroom water,
trash included

*3 bedroom,
Newly renovated

*4 Bedroom
exceptional half
double Spacious
apartment

+1 bedroom

Plains
*1 bedroom water
included

CDL Property
M

anagement
570-821-1650
Mon- Sat. 8 ’-Tpm

* % - o
WYOMING

Lovely, 2nd floor,
1 bedroom,
freshly painted,
hardwood floors.
No pets / smok-
|ng $550+ security,

Heat and water
included, Off
street parking.
Call 430-8000

944 Commercial
Properties

COMMERCIAL

315 PLAZA

Route 315- Plains
3,200 Sq. Ft
Former EAGLE
GOLF SHOP
Retail-Ready to Go,
New carpet, sales
counter, etc.

GOLF SIMULATOR
Available; 1400 Sq Ft.
OFFICE/RETAIL
Near Leggio’s
Restaurant also
available
570-829-1206

COMMERCIAL

Dolphin Plaza
Route 315- Plains
OFFICE / RETAIL
750 to 4,000
sq. ft. Available!
NEAR MOHEGAN
SUN CASINO!!!
CALL
570-829-1206

KINGSTON

255 Pierce St
Retail storefront
/Office. Great high-
traffic location. 1300
sq. ft. Parking for 4
cars, Central air /
Gas heat. $1300/
month + utilities. By
appointment only.

570-574-5134

Kingston

OFFICE SPACE

1,000 to 2,800 sq ft
of well Iocated
office space. Ideal
for professional or
medical office.
Ample off-street
parking. $9 per
sq ft+ utilities.
Call 570-287-2194
ext. 10

TODA]

KINGSTON

OFFICE SPACE
18 Pierce Street
3 Room Suite.
$550 month
all utilities included
Off street parking
Available immedi-
ately 570-690-0564
or 570-823-7564

KINGSTON

RETAIL SPACE
FOR RENT

1250 SQ FT
620 Market Street,
For Information Call

570-357-8319

KINGSTON

UTTER AVENUE

HIGH TRAFFIC LOCATION
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